
&

&

&

?

&

?

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

trumpet

Man

guitar

dx7

violin

cb

q»¶º

q»¶º

q»¶º

q»¶º

q»¶º

q»¶º

∑

∑

Leaving Pat's Steak House, Lee and Allerton 
are laughing and leaning against each other. 
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A Mexican man walks by.
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LEE: Calling after him. Chinga tu madre. 
Here I come to your little jerkwater country 
and spend my good American dollars and 
what happens? Insulted inna public street. 
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The Mexican man stops and 
turns, hesitating. Lee unbuttons 
his coat and brandishes a gun. 
The man walks on.
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LEE: Someday they 
won't walk away.
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They walk. Lee puts his arm around 
Allerton's shoulder and turns to kiss him.
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ALLERTON: Pausing, then 
yielding. Well, if you insist.
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